• You must have spent an average of R4 000 (Four Thousand Rands) a month on your account for three months prior or R4 000 (Four 
Thousand Rands) in the month of use on these products: American Express Platinum Credit, Greenbacks Platinum Credit / Cheque; 
Greenbacks Platinum Credit / Cheque, SBS Credit 

• For American Express Gold Cardmembers, you must spend an average of R 3 500 (Three Thousand Five Hundred Rands) a month on 

your account three months prior or R 3 500 (Three Thousand Five Hundred Rands) in the month of use on Amex Gold Charge Card. 
• Eligible spend qualifying the above-mentioned amounts refers to and includes only card swipes, online payments, and fuel payments  

• Eligible spend excludes cash withdrawals, debit orders, cash withdrawals.